
 
 

 

DANDENONG RANGES STEINER SCHOOL 

Term Dates 2026​​ ​  

Term 1 ​ Tues 27th January - Thu 2nd April (10 weeks) 

Fri 23rd January​ Teacher - Aides Planning day 
Mon 26th January​ Australia Day Public Holiday 
Tue 27th January​ January Staff Conference 
Wed 28th January​ January Staff Conference 
Thu 29th January ​ Term 1 begins Classes 2 – 6, Interviews Prep, LK and BK  
Fri 30th  January ​ Class 1 begins (half days - finish at 12 pm), Interviews Prep, LK and BK 
Sat 31st January​ Working Bee - Primary Campus 
Mon 2nd February​ Interviews Prep, LK and BK 
Tue 3rd February​ Prep and Big Kinder begin (half days) 
Thur 5th  February​ Little Kinder begins 
Mon 16th February ​ Class 1 begin full days (except Wednesdays finish at 12 pm in Term 1) 
​ Prep and Big Kinder begin full days 
Tue 3rd March​ Shrove Tuesday 
Mon 9th March ​ Labour Day Public Holiday  
Wed 11th March​ NAPLAN commences (11 - 23 Mar) 
Sat 21st March ​ Taste of Steiner Curriculum  
Wed 1st  April​ St Michael Festival  
Thu 2nd April​ Last day of Term (full day) 
Fri 3rd April ​ Good Friday Public Holiday  

Term 2​ Mon 20

th

 April – Fri 19

th

 June (9 weeks) 

Mon 20th April​ Term 2 begins 
Sat 2nd  May​ Working Bee - Primary Campus  
Tue 12th May​ Education Week Tour & Cafe - Primary Campus 
Thur 14th May​ Education Week Sharing Assembly – Primary Campus 
Sat 16th May​ Early Childhood Campus Open Day 
Mon 8th June ​ King’s Birthday Public Holiday 
Tue 9th June ​ Curriculum Day 
Wed 17th June​ Winter Festival 
Fri 19th June​ Last day of Term (full day) 

Term 3​ Mon 13

th

 July – Fri 11

th

 September (9 weeks)  

Mon 13th July​ Term 3 Begins 
Sat 18th July​ Working Bee – Primary Campus 
Thur 20th  August​ Parent Teacher Interviews Afternoon/Evening 
Fri 21st August ​ Primary Parent Teacher Interviews Day (Class 1 to Class 6)  
Fri 28th  August ​ Victorian Steiner Schools Curriculum Day TBC 
Fri 11th Sept​ Last day of Term (full day) 

Term 4 ​ Mon 5

th

 October – Thu 11

th

 December (10 weeks ) 

Mon 5th October​ Curriculum Day 
Tue 6th October​ Term 4 begins 
Sat 10th October​ Working Bee – Primary Campus 
Sat 24th October​ Spring Fair setup day  
Sun 25th October ​ Spring Fair and Market Day  
Mon 26th October​ Rest Day 
Mon 2nd November ​ Report Writing Day 
Tue 3rd November ​ Melbourne Cup Public Holiday 
Wed 9th December​ Christmas Festival  
Thur 10th December​ Last day of Term (full day) 
Fri 11th December​ Staff Clean-Up & Staff Christmas Lunch 
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